
Enfinity Aquatic Club – 11-12 SCY Records

2020

2023

2022

2017

2017

2022

2024

2017

2020

2017

2017

2017

2022

2022

2022

2020

DATE

2017

2017

2017

2017

2024

27.97

58.56

2:11.87

30.19

1:04.89

2:26.58

26.97

57.85

2:15.11

58.35

2:05.27

4:39.01

1:54.40

1:43.19

4:14.99

3:57.48

TIME

23.31

50.85

1:52.89

5:12.61

10:51.89

RECORD HOLDER

Lane Bradshaw

Lane Bradshaw

Lane Bradshaw

Lane Bradshaw 

Ben Gillispie

Thad Austin 

Bodhi Cummins

Logan Truskowski

Lane Bradshaw

Lane Bradshaw

Logan Truskowski

Henry Williams

Lane Bradshaw

Thad Austin 

Lane Bradshaw

Lane Bradshaw

Lane Bradshaw 

EVENT

 50 Free

100 Free

200 Free

500 Free

1000 Free

1650 Free

50 Back

100 Back

200 Back

50 Breast

100 Breast

200 Breast

50 Fly 

100 Fly

200 Fly

100 I.M.

200 I.M.

400 I.M.

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

400 Medley Relay

RECORD HOLDER

Amelia Morrow

Amelia Morrow

Amelia Morrow

Cam Robertson

Cam Robertson

Cam Robertson

Agnes Cruz 

Agnes Cruz 

Cam Robertson 

Rori Rountree

Kaidynce Stout

Kaidynce Stout

Selah Austin 

Selah Austin 

Cam Robertson

Agnes Cruz 

Caitlin Horn 

Cam Robertson 

1:57.57

1:45.85

4:20.88

3:50.56

TIME

24.70

53.52

1:59.02

5:28.19

11:28.16

19:41.61

28.01

59.80

2:08.82

31.30

1:08.25

2:28.85

26.31

1:00.17

2:18.87

1:01.56

2:17.14

4:52.89

2017

2020

2020

2020

DATE

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2019

2017

2017

2021

2019

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2017

2017

2021

Agnes Cruz
Jenna Koh

Presley Cox
Caitlin Horn
Daniela Bent

Denise Coleman
Amelia Morrow

Anika Pawa
Daniela Bent

Amelia Morrow
Anika Pawa

Cam Robertson
Daniela Bent

Amelia Morrow
Anika Pawa

Cam Robertson

Henry Cooper
Logan Truskowski

Gabriel Piccioli
Vaughn Muir

Henry Cooper
Logan Truskowski

Gabriel Piccioli
Vaughn Muir
Vaughn Muir

Logan Truskowski
Gabriel Piccioli
Henry Cooper

Thad Austin
Nick Brooks
Tyler Burton

Bobby Hoskins


